C&&% CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
-wwwsn-uBRY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _20-17-07

Request for: O Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
O Bid rejection/Authorization to Rebid O Partial payment
O Contract award O Final payment
O Payment Ratification Change order
Contract Number _20-17 Request No. _ CO-2

Contract Name  Rotary Amphitheater Expansion Rebid - General Construction

Contractor _Freedom Enterprises & Assoc. Amount of request $29.263.91

Description: Add — remedial work at reinforced masonry wall $29,263.91; extension of
completion date from November 30, 2020 to December 31, 2020 due to steel manufacturing
time line.

Original contract amount $ 449,000.00
Approved change order(s) $ 10,307.32
Requested Change Order(s) $ 29,263.91
Unit cost(s) adjustments $
Revised contract amount to date $ 488,571.23
Total previous payments $
Current pay request $

Balance to finish including retainage $

e 11/9/2020
Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director Date
Engineering & Environmental Services

[\BOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\ROTARY. AMPHITHEATEREXP REBID\20-
17.GENERALNACTION.07.CO-2.DOCX



